Two Percent Club Proofing for November 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Two Percent Club. Two Percent Club website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 30th 14.05 Pickett's 10.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 90.45
Southwell Charge
(AW)
Single 30th 13:25 Limerick |Just Get 8.50 3.00 Win 22.50 93.45
Cracking
Single 30th 12:00 Weakfield 15.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 70.95
Doncaster
Single 29th 18:30 Kempton |Roman Spinner 6.00 3.00 Win 13.50 73.95
(AW)
Single 29th 13:35 Taunton |The Groovy 12.00 3.00 Pulled Up -3.00 60.45
Hoovy
Single 28th 18:15 Breathtaking 9.00 3.00 Win 24.00 63.45
Newcastle Look
(A.W)
Single 28th 16:15 Dreaming 8.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 39.45
Newcastle Away
(A.W)
Single 28th 15:20 Pretty Eyes 17.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 42.45
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 15:05 Hereford |The Boss's 5.50 3.00 Unseated Rider -3.00 45.45
Dream
Single 28th 14:15 Querelle 8.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 48.45
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 27th 15:10 Queen Tomyris 26.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 51.45
Southwell
(AW)
Single 27th 14:50 Fin And Game 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 54.45
Sedgefield
Single 27th 14:40 Free Love 6.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 57.45
Southwell
(AW)
Single 26th 13:55 Garde 23.00 3.00 Fell -3.00 60.45
Musselburgh  |Forestier
Single 26th 13:05 Ludlow |The Ogle 7.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 63.45
Gogle Man
Single 25th 14:50 Exeter |Watcombe 5.00 3.00 Win 12.00 66.45
Heights
Single 25th 13:20 Exeter |Sydney De 11.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 54.45
Baune
Single 24th 20:45 Sayesse 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 57.45
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 24th 13:40 Mister 15.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 60.45
Huntingdon Universum
Single 24th 13:05 Esprit De 7.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 63.45
Huntingdon Baileys
Single 23rd 15:50 Ascot Jolly's Cracked 8.00 3.00 Win 21.00 66.45
It
Single 23rd 15:15 Ascot Favorito Buck's 13.00 3.00 Win 36.00 45.45
Single 23rd 14:15 Ffos Las [Absolute 9.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 9.45
Power
Single 22nd 21:00 Hope Is High 6.50 3.00 Loss -3.00 12.45
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 22nd 15:05 Market |Filemon 6.00 3.00 Loss -3.00 15.45
Rasen
Single 22nd 14:35 Market |Cougar's Gold 8.00 3.00 Non-runner 18.45
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Rasen

Single 22nd 13:25 Market |Perfect Man 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 18.45
Rasen

Single 21st 15:30 Hexham |Echo Express 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 21.45

Single 21st 13:00 Warwick |Blackdown 15.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 24.45

Hills

Single 21st 12:50 Hexham |Madam Cloud 34.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 27.45

Single 21st 12:40 Juge Et Parti 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 30.45
Chepstow

Single 20th 14:20 Net De Treve 4.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 33.45
Southwell

Single 20th 13:00 Too Much Too 6.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 36.45
Fakenham Soon

Single 19th 13:00 Chosen Path 3.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 39.45
Plumpton

Single 19th 12:45 Hereford |Paddling 4.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 42.45

Single 18th 14:25 Le Prezien 5.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 45.45
Cheltenham

Single 18th 12:05 Ballycasey 2.38 3.00 Non-runner - 48.45
Punchestown

Single 17th 15:05 Uttoxeter|Methag 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 48.45

Single 17th 13:05 Chebsey Beau 9.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 51.45
\Wetherby

Single 16th 20:45 Felix The Poet 4.50 3.00 Win 1 10.50 54.45
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 16th 18:45 Pride's Gold 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 43.95
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 16th 14:35 Lingfield |Lacustre 8.00 3.00 Win 1 21.00 46.95
(A.W)

Single 15th 19:15 Craving 9.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 25.95
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 15th 15:50 Space War 7.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 28.95
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 15th 13:25 Clonmel |Askari 7.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 31.95

Single 14th 15:30 Bangor- |Trio For Rio 7.00 3.00 Win 1 18.00 34.95
on-Dee

Single 13th 15:20 Lingfield |Notre Ami 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 16.95

Single 13th 15:00 Hereford |Oscar Sunset 34.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 19.95

Single 13th 14:40 Uhlan Bute 5.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 22.95
Huntingdon

Single 12th 14:55 Kempton |Haul Away 6.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 25.95

Single 12th 13:15 Kempton |Broken Quest 17.00 3.00 Non-runner - 28.95

Single 12th 12:05 Briardale 12.00 3.00 Loss 11 -3.00 28.95
Southwell
(A.W)

Single 11th 13:35 Navan  |Jezki 13.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 31.95

Single 10th 19:30 Ambherst Rock 12.00 3.00 Non-runner - 34.95
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 10th 14:05 Eirene 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 34.95
Doncaster

Single 9th 17:15 Grandee 10.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 37.95
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 8th 20:15 Dreamboat 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 40.95
Chelmsford Annie
(A.W)

Single 8th 14:35 Market |Indirocco 8.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 43.95
Rasen

Single 7th 19:30 Dundalk |Kendwar 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 46.95
(A.W)

Single 7th 17:40 Portledge 10.00 3.00 Win 1 27.00 49.95
Newcastle
(A.W)

Single 6th 20:00 Kempton |Pretty Jewel 15.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 22.95
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(A.W)

Single 6th 13:55 Redcar |[Tommy G 10.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 25.95

Single 5th 13:30 Stormingin 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 28.95
Plumpton

Single 4th 13:45 Flere Imsaho 17.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 31.95
Huntingdon

Single 4th 13:10 Stuccodor 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 34.95
Huntingdon

Single 3rd 15:50 Wemyss Point 17.00 3.00 Win 1 21.60 37.95
\Wetherby

Single 3rd 12:30 Ayr Peters Cousin 3.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 16.35

Single 2nd 15:50 Uttoxeter|Pulling Power 8.00 3.00 Win 1 12.60 19.35

Single 2nd 15:05 Born Survivor 8.00 3.00 Win 1 15.75 6.75
\Wetherby

Single 2nd 13:20 The Tangler 11.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -9
\Wetherby Barry

Single 1st 15:20 Stratford [Vamanos 12.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 -6

Single 1st 13:05 Clonmel |On The Mill 15.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -3

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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